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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

FFA 600-1000
FFA 600-1000 - Race 1
Race (8 Laps) started at 17:48:42

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
13.07.2018 17:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:43.550 +2.115 17:57:23.406
(34) Yngve Kristoffersen 6 1:42.075 +0.640 17:59:05.481
1 1:36.382 +3.762 17:50:20.671 7 1:41.435 18:00:46.916
2 1:33.469 +0.849 17:51:54.140 8 1:41.860 +0.425 18:02:28.776
3 1:33.375 +0.755 17:53:27.515
4 1:33.766 +1.146 17:55:01.281 (67) Frank Egil Ranes
5 1:33.490 +0.870 17:56:34.771 1 1:47.956 +6.300 17:50:34.519
6 1:32.620 17:58:07.391 2 1:41.656 17:52:16.175
7 1:32.945 +0.325 17:59:40.336 3 1:42.764 +1.108 17:53:58.939
8 1:33.499 +0.879  18:01:13.835 4 1:42.042 +0.386  17:55:40.981
5 1:42.008 +0.352 17:57:22.989
(46) Tor Eskil Lian 6 1:42.011 +0.355 17:59:05.000
1 1:38.753 +5.872 17:50:23.298 7 1:41.782 +0.126 18:00:46.782
2 1:32.881 17:51:56.179 8 1:42.172 +0.516 18:02:28.954
3 1:33.406 +0.525 17:53:29.585
4 1:33.374 +0.493 17:55:02.959 (70) Jan Inge Birkeland
5 1:33.446 +0.565 17:56:36.405 1 1:47.700 +3.576 17:50:34.129
6 1:32.989 +0.108  17:58:09.394 2 1:46.078 +1.954  17:52:20.207
7 1:34.503 +1.622 17:59:43.897 3 1:46.834 +2.710 17:54:07.041
8 1:37.397 +4.516 18:01:21.294 4 1:47.032 +2.908 17:55:54.073
5 1:46.340 +2.216 17:57:40.413
(39) Thomas Sirén 6 1:45.726 +1.602 17:59:26.139
1 1:42.256 +3.864 17:50:27.167 7 1:44.658 +0.534 18:01:10.797
2 1:38.714 +0.322 17:52:05.881 8 1:44.124 18:02:54.921
3 1:38.690 +0.298 17:53:44.571
4 1:39.102 +0.710 17:55:23.673 (162) Geir-Vidar Serheim
5 1:38.392 17:57:02.065 1 1:49.112 +4.937 17:50:34.976
6 1:38.635 +0.243 17:58:40.700 2 1:45.573 +1.398 17:52:20.549
7 1:38.989 +0.597 18:00:19.689 3 1:46.625 +2.450 17:54:07.174
8 1:39.683 +1.291 18:01:59.372 4 1:47.208 +3.033 17:55:54.382
5 1:46.545 +2.370 17:57:40.927
(194) Trond Sigurd Torvik 6 1:45.336 +1.161 17:59:26.263
1 1:41.985 +3.151 17:50:27.004 7 1:45.445 +1.270 18:01:11.708
2 1:40.151 +1.317 17:52:07.155 8 1:44.175 18:02:55.883
3 1:39.017 +0.183 17:53:46.172
4 1:38.987 +0.153 17:55:25.159 (63) Linette Halck
5 1:38.834 17:57:03.993 1 1:51.511 +4.547 17:50:53.794
6 1:39.042 +0.208 17:58:43.035 2 1:47.797 +0.833 17:52:41.591
7 1:39.648 +0.814 18:00:22.683 3 1:47.325 +0.361 17:54:28.916
8 1:39.198 +0.364 18:02:01.881 4 1:46.964 17:56:15.880
5 1:47.207 +0.243 17:58:03.087
(616) Eivind Skotnes 6 1:50.246 +3.282 17:59:53.333
1 1:43.917 +5.955 17:50:29.202 7 1:47.217 +0.253 18:01:40.550
2 1:39.704 +1.742 17:52:08.906
3 1:39.816 +1.854 17:53:48.722
4 1:39.567 +1.605 17:55:28.289
5 1:39.904 +1.942 17:57:08.193
6 1:37.962 17:58:46.155
7 1:38.701 +0.739 18:00:24.856
8 1:39.145 +1.183 18:02:04.001
(14) Arne Torvik
1 1:43.359 +3.729 17:50:28.597
2 1:39.880 +0.250 17:52:08.477
3 1:39.630 17:53:48.107
4 1:39.765 +0.135 17:55:27.872
5 1:40.242 +0.612 17:57:08.114
6 1:40.394 +0.764 17:58:48.508
7 1:40.945 +1.315 18:00:29.453
8 1:41.042 +1.412 18:02:10.495
(81) Elizabeth Kobberad
1 1:47.534 +6.099 17:50:33.445
2 1:42.300 +0.865 17:52:15.745
3 1:42.385 +0.950 17:53:58.130
4 1:41.726 +0.291 17:55:39.856
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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